
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Waterbury Bus Maintenance Construction Schedule 750 days Thu 1/1/15 Thu 1/19/17
2 Site Work 663 days Thu 1/1/15 Mon 10/24/16
3 Notice to Proceed 0 days Thu 1/1/15 Thu 1/1/15
4 Shop Drawing and Submittal Review (approx. Site & Building) 8 mons Thu 1/1/15 Fri 8/28/15
5 Mobilize and secure site 19 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/20/15
6 Install E&S controls 7 days Sat 3/21/15 Fri 3/27/15
7 Clearing and Grubbing 21 days Sat 3/28/15 Fri 4/17/15
8 Site Layout 7 days Sat 4/18/15 Fri 4/24/15
9 Rough grading and excavation 98 days Sat 4/25/15 Fri 7/31/15
10 Off‐site utilities 89 days Thu 1/1/15 Mon 3/30/15
11 On‐site utilities/Storm Drainage 105 days Sat 4/18/15 Fri 7/31/15
12 Install sub‐base and base course for roads and parking 84 days Sat 8/1/15 Fri 10/23/15
13 Finish paving and striping 28 days Tue 8/30/16 Mon 9/26/16
14 Landscaping 28 days Tue 9/27/16 Mon 10/24/16
15 Building Work  538 days Sat 8/1/15 Thu 1/19/17
16 Foundations 64 days Sat 8/1/15 Sat 10/3/15
17 Underslab MEP 56 days Mon 9/14/15 Sun 11/8/15
18 Structural Steel installation 35 days Sun 10/4/15 Sat 11/7/15
19 Metal Roof Decking  14 days Sun 11/8/15 Sat 11/21/15
20 Insualations and roofing  35 days Sun 11/22/15Sat 12/26/15
21 Slabs on grade 14 days Mon 11/9/15 Sun 11/22/15
22 Exterior skin/Glass and Glazing 126 days Mon 11/9/15 Sun 3/13/16
23 Frame Interior partitions 28 days Mon 11/23/15Sun 12/20/15
24 Interior MEP Rough‐ins 65 days Mon 11/23/15Tue 1/26/16
25 Set HVAC equipment  14 days Wed 1/27/16 Tue 2/9/16
26 Insulation and Drywall 63 days Wed 1/27/16 Tue 3/29/16
27 Bus Equipment and Lifts 126 days Wed 1/27/16 Tue 5/31/16
28 Interior MEP Distribution 175 days Wed 1/27/16 Tue 7/19/16
29 Interior Finishes and Signage 168 days Wed 3/30/16 Tue 9/13/16
30 Start‐up/Commisioning 63 days Mon 7/25/16 Sun 9/25/16
31 Punch List 28 days Mon 9/26/16 Sun 10/23/16
32 Substantial Completion 28 days Mon 10/24/16Sun 11/20/16
33 Close Out 60 days Mon 11/21/16Thu 1/19/17
34 Final Completion 0 days Thu 1/19/17 Thu 1/19/17
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